
North Shropshire Beekeepers’ Association 
Updated Programme – 11 July 2016 

NB For dates shown as TBC please check the Newsletter and the NSBKA website 
 

April    
Tuesday 5 April 6 pm Pim Hill Start of weekly apiary sessions. All are welcome! If 

the weather is really bad, please check the NSBKA 
website to see if the session has been cancelled.  

Friday-Sunday  
8 – 10 April 

 Harper 
Adams 

BBKA Spring Convention 

Tuesday 26 April 6 pm Pim Hill Spring Health Check 
Saturday – Sunday 
16/17 April 

Two 
days 

Tilstock VH Taster in Beekeeping -for Beginners  
Basic Course – for more experienced bee keepers. 

    
May    
Tuesdays 6 pm Pim Hill Apiary Meetings continue. 
Sunday TBC TBC  Out-apiary visit? 
    
June    
Tuesdays 6 pm Pim Hill Apiary Meetings continue. 
Friday 3 June All day Shrewsbury Healthy Bee Day 
Sunday 26 June TBC Wrexham Out-apiary visit. 
    
July    
Tuesdays 6 pm Pim Hill Apiary Meetings continue. 
Sunday 10 July 10.00 – 

16.00 
Tilstock VH Preparation Day for Shrewsbury Flower Show 

Tuesday 19 July 16.00 Pim Hill Apiary Tidy Up before Apiary Meeting. 
    
August    
Tuesdays 6 pm Pim Hill Apiary Meetings continue. 
Sunday 7 August 2 pm Tilstock Extraction/Bucket to Jar etc 
Friday – Saturday 
12/13 August 

 Shrewsbury Shrewsbury Flower Show 

Tuesday 16 August 6pm Pim Hill Autumn Health check 
    
September    
Tuesday TBC  6 pm Pim Hill Apiary Meetings continue for part of the month. 
    
October    
Sunday 16 October TBC Tilstock VH Bee Day  
Tuesday 25 October 7.30 pm Tilstock VH NSBKA AGM 
Thursday 27 – Saturday 
29 October 

 Weybridge, 
Surrey 

National Honey Show 

    
November    
Saturday 12 November   BBKA Module Exams 
Tuesday, 15 November 7.30 pm Tilstock VH NSBKA Meeting:  

Jo Schup ‘The Bees at Christmas’ 
    
December    
Sunday 4 December 2 pm Pim Hill Winter IPM Demonstration and Treatment 
 




